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' P V4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01.25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408833

-
s BAA B
TEL- 5256 3561 FAX 6256 4315

Reg. No 198607198R GST Reg, No. 18-9507198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experis En Automobile

AXA INSURANCEPTELTD Raf CC4/ASM1B012518/hb3
AXATOWERSINGAPORE 068811 Pate 10072018 M"mn“l“"mw
Code  ASM
1: Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. FBL 1602U Veh. Inspected SGZ 1193A
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (5) 0,00
Assign From Assign Date 10/07/2018
2 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c o
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer - Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4, Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date 04/07/2018 Inspection Date
Survey held at CYCLE & CARRIAGE FULCO MOTOR DEALER PL
NO.330 UBI ROAD 3
SINGAPORE 408850
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A™WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
BJIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




. W
'CYCLE & CARRIAGE-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD
EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE
CYCLE & CARRIAGE 330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408850 Tel 674561000 Fax BABTSEST

ESTIMA

¥ &

@D

_ nvoice Name & Address — OwnorName&Vehiclalnfe

Cuzt No/Neme /Ms Tan Geok Kian

::ET:!;{‘EEI:‘;LA: 5t 44 Reg Wo/Reg Date SGZ1193A / tajio/z017

#11-200 Date In/Mileage 09/07/2018/ a

Singapore 520470 Chassis Ne KNAFTALIMISTA057L
Engine Mo GAFGHH678892

Contact No Mobile: JEI4ZTOS Hahe/Mode] EIA/CERATO K3 1.6 A 5X 5R
Colour/Trim Bal J WK

TO CHECK LIGHTIMG AMG WIRING SYSTEM ON REAR ACCIGENT AFFECTED o
AREAS
S MIPNTEB088 AKX 250.00
DIASNOSTIC/SCANMING
5 MIPNTSB0BE 1800.00
TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER,BODY K1T,ETC (QG
STRAIGHTEN,REFOAM, ALIGN ON REAR ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS
§  MIPNTEB08B F A 100.00
TO APPLY SEALANT KIT ON REAR BODY KIT
5 MIPNT98088 [ p— y O n af‘gﬂD 1260.00
SPRAY PAINTING ON REAR ACCI E‘Q,tﬁls N L U0
M SUK11010115-K3 3 [BooY kI, ‘ “ || —2 ] 1177.00  0.00 feacy i13?.00-
M KS B6611 A7 B1D COVER=REAR Wyl LJ J (S0 LS nd— 688,00 0.00 $88.00
M K5 BSEYS A7 BID COVER-REAR £R,CE ¥ 1.00 147.00 0.00(d5 347.00
M KS 92805 A7 500 LH BEFLECTOR REFLEX 1.00 g9.00 0.00/T  99.00
M K5 B6613 A7 0O1 LH SIDE BRACKET - RE 1.00 19.00 0.00] -4 29,00
M kS 85614 A7 001 RH SIDE BRACKET - RE 1.00 29.00 0.00] 41 2.
M K5 0G03Z 50 037A FASTERNER- BUMPER l0.00 2.00 0.00] Ata 20.00
M KS 95720 A7 0009 P ULTRASONIC SENSOR AS 1.00 177.00 0.00| A4  177.00
I NOTES
ACCIDENT ON 04/07/2018 ALONG LORONG 6 TOA PAYOH A
OWNER CLAIMING THIRD PARTY
REQUIRED REPLACEMENT CAR 7V gy“ g 3410
TP # FBLIGOZU TP INS : AXA : ;i I e

Confirm & accepted by

- h_.l-ull_-l-.‘. l;lhu'ru B
Eic “‘i tanda
St Bumoyo) g 10 maeday Specialist Job
J_“w Others(Lub,etc)
! Sundry

Kutharized signatary and company itamp Total (w/e GST)

2,566.00
0.00
g.00

3,490.00
0.00
0.00

6,056.00

Validity of thin sutimate in 18 days fres dete of gquote. This i3 & cosputer pemerated docussst, we signatwrs Vi required.

Estimated oosts gueted are sacluding 657, We would sentios that the sbowe eatimste |3 besed ve sur initial inapection snd dows et |nclude
sny sdditimmal parts or libvwr which may be required sfter repaic sork bai commaced, Occarisnally sern or demaged paris are dliceversd
sfter wark han started and needed for repairs ar replacemsnt. Mewswsr, should thin sccur, we would sdviee you. Plesss b infarmed thet o
depesit of S0% of the abeve estimate 14 payshle before comencesent of the work. Papsent fer this may be made |n cash, credit card or
chogue. Yeu muat aise agres te pay Tull smownt for remews] sf the windicrass in the event of inadvertent Braskage in the courie of renewing

tha rubber wsal or ether repair reguiring the remswa] of the windicremn,

Fage 1 of 1
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CYCLE & CARRIAGE-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD
EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE 330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650 Tel: 67461000 Fax: 84875857
ESTIMATE
Invoice Name & Address ~ Dwnor Name & Vehicle Info
A Insisance: Pee Ltd Cust No/Name /Ms Tan Geok Kian "
B Shenton Way #27-01 Reg No/Reg Date SGZ1193A / 04/10/2017
AXA Tower, Date In/Mileage 02/07/2013/ 34537
:‘tzﬂfﬂm “53?1: Chassis No KNAFZ411M)5740971
i i Engine No GAFGHHE78892
Contact Mo 63387288 llh_l.ﬂhdl'l Kl;_ﬁ}'CEHATI'.‘I K3 l.E_ A SX SR
Colour/Trim B4l /WK
AccountNo Terms Date/Time Printed ___CSE____ Operator ) T E——
FO000008 Credit 12/07/2019/ 08:25 05 218 [ MarsLer 60785
Description of Goods |/ Sarvices Qty  UnitPrice Disc%  Amount
S MIPNTBB088 60.00
CHECK LIGHTING AND WIRING SYSTEM ON REAR ACCIDENT AFFECTED .
EAS
5 PHTEB088 600.00
TD REPLACE REAR BODY KIT,ETC l
-fAEPAIR REAR BUMPER
SITRAIGHTEN,REFDRM,ALTGN DN REAR ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS
S MIPNT88088 100..00-
TFI' APPLY SEALANT KIT ON REAR BODY KIT
S MIPNT98088 840..00
RAY PAINTING ON REAR ACCI CTED F[!'S-D
M K11010115-K3 K3 I A ED 1800.00 0.00 1800.00
M 0G032 50 037A F - R . 2.00 0.00 20.00
I TES i | 9 L
CIDENT OM 04/07/2018 ALONG LORONG 6 TOA PAYOH
ER CLAIMING THIRD PARTY
55 OF USE 02DAYS
# FBL160ZU TP INS : AXA
Confirm & accepted by Parts 1,820.00
"1 Labour 0.00
Standard Menu 0.00
! Specialist Job 1,600.00
|F: - 1. Others(Lub,etc) 0.00
al | :ﬂ“‘rﬂq Sundry 0.00
Authorized signatory and company stamp Total (w/e GST) B,/500.09

Yali
Estd

any
a

dity af this estimate {s 14 days from date of guete. This |5 a computer generated docusest, ne sigaaturs is required.
ted costs guoted are excluding G5T. We weuld mention that the above sstimate is based on our initisl inzpection snd dees net fnclude

{tions] parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or demaged parts sre discoversd
work hai started and meeded for repairs or replacement. Howsver, should this eccur, we would advise you. Please be Informed that a
1t of 50% of tha above estimate is payablas bafore comsencement of the werk. Paysent for this may be made In cash, credit card or

. You must alse agres to pay full smount for renswal of the windscresn in the wvent of inadvertest breakige |n the courie of renswing

the rubber ssal or other repair regquirimg the resoval of the windscresn.

Page 1 of 1
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CYCLE & CARRIAGE
ESTIMATE

‘CYCLE & CARRIAGE-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD
EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE
330 Ubi Road 3 Slngapom 408650 Tel 67461000 Fax: 64875857

Invoice Name & Address

Owner Name & Vehicle Info

Ms TAN GEOK KIAN Cust No/Name

Blk 470 Tampines 5t 44

Reg No/Reg Date SGZ1193A

/Ms Tan Geok Kian
/ 04/10/2017

#11-200 Date In/Mileage 09/07/2018/ 0
Singapore 520470 Chassis No KNAFZ411MJ5740971
Engine No G4FGHHE7B892
Contact No Mobile: 98342705 Make/Model KIA/CERATD X3 1.6 A 5X SR
Colour/Trim B4U [ WK
AccountNo Terms Data/Time Printed CSE Operator WIP No
CSM00001 Cash  09/07/2018/ 18:31 DS 218 / MarsLer 60785
Description of Goods / Services Qty  UnitPrice Disc%  Amount
S MIPNTBBDEB [ ) 80.00
TO CHECK LIGHTING AMD WIRING SYSTEM ON REAR ACCIDENT AFFECTED
AREAS
S MIPNTBB0EB A 4){ 250.00
DIAGNDSTIC/SCANNING
S MIPNTBB0BS 1800.00
T0 REPLACE REAR BUMPER,BODY KIT,ETC [C)D
STRAIGHTEN,REFORM,ALIGN ON REAR ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS
$  MIPNTEB088 . o1t 100.00
TO APPLY SEALANT KIT ON REAR BODY KIT
S MIPNTOBOBS — n O rn J’ V"’O 1260.00
SPRAY PAINTING ON REAR REEI!‘JEHLA&FFIE&AHE‘RH 1 TENVENZ=N\G B 7 L
M SUK11010115-K3 K3 [BODY KIT-~, | ‘ ' \ ||1.§m.. 1177.00 0.00 4 1177.00-
M KS B&611 A7 81D COVER=REAR BUMPER | - | l | Ll Ls.bg— 688.00 0.00 688.00 K
M KS BEEIS AT B10 COVER-REAR BUMPER,CE 1.00 347.00 0.00|A 4 347.00 Y
M KS 92405 A7 500 LH REFLECTOR REFLEX 1.00 99.00 0.00 99.00
M KS B6613 A7 001 LH SIDE BRACKET - RE 1.00 29,00 0.00| ~ ¢ 29.00
M KS 86614 A7 001 RH SIDE BRACKET - RE 1.00 29,00 0.00] 411  29.0
M K5 0G032 50 037A FASTERNER- BUMPER 10.00 2.00 0.00| 24 20.00
M KS 95720 A7 0009 P ULTRASONIC SENSOR AS 1.00 177.00 0.00| A4  177.00)%
2 NOTES
ACCIDENT ON 04/07/2018 ALONG LORONG 6 TOA PAYOH
OWNER CLAIMING THIRD PARTY
REQUIRED REPLACEMENT CAR 7V :Jr/"’
TP # FBL1602U TP INS @ AXA . ;
T i s e
. Eicanolily meg |+ / A{ 5.1%‘4
. e s | T b p 79 .
| . -“""I’d"m )-
iy mmi“m.-:..i . -"nq-l r
LN a0, 530 W A R s / 2/l
) EeRann B (S} eemgpo. ietey o «
! g a 4
Confirm & accepted by L AT C TR T SRR ) Parts 2,566.00
u-.r:g. f':,.,w-s 124 poleunp kevdeg o) » Labour 0.00
a1 o Standard Menu 0.00
ZﬁmMQHT.NQJD;FnﬁJiHﬂw Specialist Job 3.490.00
MIOU musy STUETJEUD LIS Others (Lub,etc) 0.00
Sundry 0.00
Ruthorized signatory and company stamp Total(w/o GST) 6,056.00

Validity of this estimate i3 14 days from date of quote. This is a cosmputer generated docusent, no signature i3 required,
Estimated costs guoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate |5 based on our initial inspection and does not include
any additional parts or lztour which may be required after repair work has comeenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discoversd
after work has started and nceded for repairs or replacement. Howewer, should this cccur, we would advise you. Please be informed that &
depasit af 50% of the above estimate is payable before comsencement of the work, Payment for this may be made fn cash, credit card or
cheque, You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course af renewing

the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

Page L of 1



PARF/COL Rebate Enguiry

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner |ID Type:

Owner 1D:
Vehicle Details
Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended De-registration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Qutput:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):
QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:
Total Rebate Amount:

Singapore NRIC
3430Z

SGZ1193A

No

12 Jul 2018

KIA

CERATO K3 1.6A SUNROOF
Blue

2017

G4FGHH&78892
KNAFZ411M15740971
95.3kW (127 bhp)
$15,532.00

04 Oct 2017

04 Oct 2017

0

$15,532.00

Yes

03 Oct 2027
$11.649.00

03 Oct 2027

A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
10

$42,900.00

$39,574.00

$51,223.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 12 Jul 2018

https:/ivrl lta.gov.sg/lta/vrlaction/enquireRebate By PublicBefore DeregInput ZFUNCTION _1D=F0304...

Page | of |

12-Jul-18



Used Kia Cerato k3 Car & Used Cars & Vehicles Singapore - sgCarMart Page | of 2

sGCARMART.COM Login  Sign up

Mew Cars Used Cars Sell My Car Directory Products Insurance hrticles Forum Resources

e )

CONNECTING CAR BUYERS & SELLERS.
.‘ We'll handle your loans, insurance & other paperwork for FREE.

[}
Post s Advertissmant Feaw 5 Yaars Cow Renewal Toyota altis 1.88

Sall it yourseifl Advertise it of just

£58 until it's SOLD!

4 vehicles Kia Covatn b3 vorcmf Sewch B Subwnif i

Ml Meudel Frice Depreciation oy D Eng Cap Mileage Weh Type dat

g Caratn w3 2007 Awarianie
His Ceiato N3 LGA Sunroof 77 HA8 §7,510 fyr OE-Mew-2017 1591 o 8,000 km Sedan Avalate

Sx Highest Sgec Model With All Add-ong Avsilabie From CAC. Cormes With | Fres Agent Servicng And Warranty THl 2022 Alss Comes 'With 470

Credits From CBEC. Lowest Milssge. Use To Commute To And Fro Fr | remli
Mia Cavato M) 1 BA 375 800 §7,600 fy 28-Aiig-2017 1,581 ox Setmn Avallabie

In Escetient Condition. Well ept By Owner And Regulary Senaced. Comes In 7 Inm Motres Towonscreen That Sopport Appie Car Play And Andmmed

Software. High Loan &nd Trade In Weizome. Call New For Vie
Kin Coratn K3 164 Sunroof (E LR ] BE. 410 fyw - at-2017 L5581 o 18,500 um SecTmn Avanlabie

Besutiful Model With Sureoof] 5 Year Warmanty Plus 1 More Years Extended Warsanty. Well Mamtained By [ Dwner, Flexible Losn A Low [nforst

Rstes, Traede In Waicome, Call Te \ew Now! G _ LN

oaimd L2 i MITE Faen: 2007 Kis Ceaiey a Tt Gia Corgd LT

Min Cerato K3 L&A 75,000 $7.570 /e 11-5e0- 2017 L56] 10,000 km Sedan Awnilabie

EX Model! Mew Car Selling For §E7 Buy This Linit For §10.000 OF kew Car Prics! Only 9 Monttes Ol Well Taken Care, Low Milssge. Owener Selling

Ciuts Tio Migratian. Original 5 Years Warmanty Til 2022, ¥ i=———2

lal Mol Prics D mcitoes . Eng Cap Wil i ah Tipe ra

For oid advertiaments, view Expired sde N

20~ | results/page

Home New Cars Used Cars  Sell My Car | Directory  Products | Insurance  Articde  Forum  Hesources

g | & or s g BaDE Lhre ¥ I T phes & Cae irvslrence. Fn
= B i 2 Wil ST i B

Follow sgCarMart.com

Comparn About Us | Careers | Contact Us | Stemap  Terms of Service | Privacy Policy | Personal Data Frotechon Statemsant

hitp://www.sgearmart.com/used_cars/listing.php?MOD=Kia+Cerato+k3& PRC=0&DEP=0&RGD=2017...  12-Jul-18



711012018 Claim Portal

¥ mwahigl = Menu

« Service Request Details

Claim
SEMOONGP

Reference

None 4

Loss Date
July 4, 2018

&
Reguest Date \Ul’?\w‘ 0\
July 10, 2018 W N,

Due Date
July 17,2018

Vendor Name
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP}

Type of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Mext Step
Agree to perform service

Dhrcliree Wil Arcept Wark

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
SGZ1193A

Make
TPVD KiA

hitps:/ivp smanciaims nxa.com.sgiclaim-porialhtmlindex-vendor-sarvice-requasts_himi#/service-requests/7sarvicaRequestNumber=56279 12



712048 Claim Portal

Madel
CERATD K3-1.6 (A)

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

NORZRO NUR HANISAH BINTE
BLK 859A TAMPINES AVENUE 5, #10-605, 521859. Singapore
91874018

Claim Handler

TAY Ernest
6568804835
ernest.tay@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages Involces History Documents Aszessment Metrics MNotes

mtprﬂvp.l.mlMMm,m.wmwmwmwmmmuhmmwﬂmmwﬂm



A14/2018 Claim Partal

<« Re:TP MANDATE IA-S8MOONGP

Type
@ Question

Message
PLS PROCEED AS PROPOSED

hitps:/ivp smartclaims. axa.com.sg/claim-poralhtmilfindex-vendor-service-reguests. himi#'service-requesis/view-message/ TearviceRequastNumbe... 11
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CYCLE & CARRIAGE

QOur Ref : SGZ1193A
Your Ref : FBL1602U -

July 31, 2019
AR. REGISTERED
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd.
51 Ubi Avenue 1
#01-25 Paya Ubl
Industrial Park
Singapore 408933

Attention: Motor Claims

Cc: AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTELTD
8 SHENTON WAY #27-01 AXA TOWER
SINGAPORE 068811

Dear SirfMadam,

W W
Repair Services Rendered to Vehicle Reg. No. SGZ1183A — Accident on 04/07/2018
ALONG LORONG 6 TOA PAYOH

We are pleased to enclose our invoice number 77453023 dated 23/07/2019 amounting as follows:

Cost of Repair S$ 3659.40

Loss of Use 02 days x S$80/Day S$ 160.00
LTA Search Fee 1] 2.00

Grand Total S5 3821.40

In addition, attached are the supporting documents of repair services rendered fo the
abovementioned vehicle.

Please acknowledge receipt of the same.
Thank you.
Yours sincerely

Cycle & Carriage —Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Ltd
Eunos Service Centre

Encs.



374 740

= Conauthonty
e mA B P Lia

1T AVE 1, #0025 PAYA LB ISIUSTRIAL PARRK, SINGAFORE 408933 TEL ; (065) R2SAA5H1 FAX ; i3] 62564815

12 JULY 2018

NUR HANISAH BINTE NORZRO
BLOCK 859A TAMPINES AVENUE 5
#10-605

SINGAPORE 521859

Dear SirfMadam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18012518/hb3
YOUR REF : FBL 1602U
ACCIDENT INVOLVING FBL 1602U AND SGZ 1193A ALONG TOA PAYOH LOR 3 ON

04.07.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim
against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s CYCLE & CARRIAGE FULCO MOTOR DEALER
PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the owner of SGZ 1193A against your motor insurance
policy

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had
collided to the Third-Party vehicle SGZ 1193A. As such, liability may not be on your
favour unless proven otherwise.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the

following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter_if not
provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further
document may be required:

« Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witnessi(es) (if any)



!’ [f U Aulo

- Consutharys
S Jh As & Po Lid

1L AVE Lo #01-25 PAYA UT INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408953 TEL : (031 02503501 FAN - (065 62564313

« |If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the clam

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim{s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us
at vicalpeh@lkkauto com.

Please guote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh

Case Handler

DID: 6841 2096

FAX 6741 4108

Emall vicalpeh@Ikkauto com

c.C AXA Insurance Ple Lid (AXA)
{Motor Claims Dept)



AUTHORISATION TQO ACT

I'We, TAN GEOK KIAN (the third party clpimant™) of BLK 470 TAMPINES
STREET 44 #11-200 SINGAPORE 520470 _(uddress), owner o SGZ1183A  (yehicle no.) hereby
nuihogize _ CYGAE & CARRIAGE FULED MOTOR BEALIR PTELTR. ey o wenekesliop™) Lo el Tor me with respect
I my cluim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use Cchaim™ for my vehicle no,

5G21193A that was damaged pursuant 1o [he accident which occurred on 040772018 (dage)
along LORONG 6 TOA PAYOH (location) invalving
vehicle no/s _ FBL180ZU (*the nocident™).

{ further authorize the workshop 16 seitle my nbove mentioned claim n v manner that they
deem it and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further 1o scitlement of my
claim with payment cheque/s belng made in favour of the workshop,

I Further ncknowledge thot any scttlemient the workshop may meuch on my behall is on a

without prejudice and without admission of liabiliiy basis insofar ns the driverfowner/insurers
of the other vehicleds is concerned,

Dated this ___ 07 (doy)of ___JULY  (manth) 2018 _ (ycar)

. . Vi
Signed by “the third party claimant” Signed by “the workshkop™

{with company stump I applicable) (with company stamp)



LETTER OF AUTHORITY

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGZ1193A AND FBL1602U ON 4/7/2018
Orwn Wehicle's Number Other Vehicle's Number Date OF Accident
Along LORONG 6 TOA PAYOH
Accident Location
BY THE LETTER OF AUTHORITY , I/We TAN GEOK KIAN

Name of Policy Holder & NRIC/Passport/Fin #

of BLK 470 TAMPINES STREET 44 #11-200 SINGAPORE 520470

Addresws of Policy Holder

Owner of Vehicle Registration Number SGZ1193A heraby authorize Cycle & Carriage-Fulco Motor
Oaen Vierhicle Number
Dealer Pte Ltd. to act for me with respect to my claim for repair cost and/or Loss of Use ("claim”)

for my vehicle SGZ1193A that was damaged.
Own Vehicle Number

| further Authorized Cycle & Carriage-Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Ltd. To settle my above mentioned claim in a manner
that they deem fit and Cycle & Carriage-Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Ltd. Is further Authorize to Signed on my behalf &
receive payment further to settlement cheque/s of my claim with payment being made in favour of

Cycle & Carriage-Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Ltd | further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach
on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis in so far as the driver/owner/insurers

of the vehicle/s is concerned.

Dated this 7 JuLy {Month) 2018 (Year)
— E__._‘--"" B
TAN GEOK KIAN ;

Signed By Claimant/Policy Holder Signed by " The Workshop™



AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Viehide Mo FBL 1602 {insd weh]
5GZ 11934 (TP weh] | Model:KIA /carady k3 4R %
Date of Accldant) Time: 0aoTR08
Repair Estimate :5 p V[
Fina] Repeir Con r 3.680.40
mgu. T 120.00| D2 clivys b § 60,00 per diry
Harital (i any) 15 days at § per diy
LTA | GIA Seaich Fez 1] 2.00
_*
" Final Settlamant Sum 1§ 378140
Payee Name ; Cycle & Carriage Fulco Motor oo Pia (i S = =
1s Third Party Worlahop GlA Reglitered? x| YE5 | | ND  (Kindly indicats below)
Al For Non GLA Reglstered Workibhop: Agreed Liability (%)
B For GIA Reghtared Workihap; BOLA Applicable: Yes/He GOLA Scenario Now 27
BOLA Lubility, 100 (1] Asseszed Linbility (* ) )
* Aszeswrel Linbility ro be fillea aaly for chom cofyions angd Jor cases wheee BOLA doer nol iaeh
Al e
NOTE:

1. PLEASE EXPRESELY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF 30 REQUIRED |N THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.

2, THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF
LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIN CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER,

3. AXA RESEAVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL A% THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only appiicoble o rental claim - All document are to be submimed with this sattiement confimation  in the event, rental

agreement / involcem ate ot received within 7 doys of this signed confirmanen, we will sutomatically revert i foss of use claim
per the NIMA rates

We/| confirmed that this (s a full and final settlement that we snd or our cllent have/had fhas aganst you [AXA and thair
policyholderfauthorised deiver Aortfeasor) for any and ol losses |past/pressnt future) arisng from this sccident.

We confirmed that we have the suthority of our oy et for snd on thew i s aecident

T t
Signature of workshop representative [ Wor ) unummumnl - >
name of Representative: o, Chini Nmn[ W K.

ae'.

AXA Insurance Pre Lid (Company eg Ha: LEM0IS1IM)
& Shevton Way ¥38-00 AXA Tower SHanpore OGBS |
AXA Custonser Contre $0L-20722
Tebephane: +i5 G000 4188 - sea.comuag

s



% @ CYCLE & CARRIAGE-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTELTD
EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE 330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650 Tel 67461000 Fax: 64875857
TAX INVOICE
Co Reg No : 1997073031 G5T Reg No : 19-9707303-1
Invoice Name & Address Owner Name & Vehicle Info
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Cust No/Nane fis Tan Gaok Kian
8 Shenton Way #27-01 Reg No/Reg Date SGZ1193A / 04/10/2017
AXA Tower, Date In/Mileage 02/07/2019/ 34537
Singapore 068811 Chassis/Package KNAFZ411MJ5740971 /KC17S3
Nwins Motor Clame Engine No GAFGHHE78892
Contact Mo B33B7ZB8 Make/Model KIA/CERATO K3 1.6 A SX SR
Colour/Trim B4U J WK
AccountNo  Terms  Date/Time Printed _ CSE Operator WIP No _ Invoice/Credit Note No
Fooooooa Credit 23/07/2019/ 0B:43 0s 218 [/ MarslLer 60785 77453023
'Description of Goods / Services Qty  Unit Price Disc% Amount
5 MIPNTBBOE2 £0.00
TO CHECK LIGHTING AND WIRING SYSTEM ON REAR ACCIDENT AFFECTED
AREAS
S MIPNTBB0B8 600.00

TO REPLACE REAR BODY KIT,ETC
-REPAIR REAR BUMPER
STRAIGHTEN,REFORM,ALIGN ON REAR ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS

S MIPNTBS088 100.00
TO APPLY SEALANT KIT ON REAR BODY KIT

S MIPNT9808B B40.00
SPRAY PAINTING ON REAR ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS

M SUNDRY 1800.00
SUK11010115-K3 , K3 BODY KIT

X KS 06032 50 037A FASTERNER- BUMPER 10.00 z.00 0.00 20.00

Z NOTES F.0.C.

ACCIDENT ON 04/07/2018 ALONG LORONG 6 TOA PAYOH
OWNER CLATMING THIRD PARTY

LOSS OF USE 02DAYS

TP # FBL1602U TP INS : AXA

Parts 20.00 Nett 3,420.00
Labour 0.00 7% GST on 3420.00 239.40
Standard Menu 0.00
Specialist Job 1,600.00 Total Payable 3,659.40
Others(Lub,etc) 0.00 Paid ’ 0.00
Sundry 1,800.00 Total Due 3,659.40
Total (w/e GST) 3,420.00 Balance B/FWD 54,185.87
Total Payable or C/FWD 57,845.27

Any dispute to the invoice must be made within 3 days,
Cheques should be crossed and made payable to CYCLE & CARRIAGE-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD - (SERVICE)

This § c te nerated document, no signature is reguired.
s s & computer ge g eq Page 1 of 1



Invoice Page 1 of 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
m RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Smgapore 048580
m Phone +85 6224 0010 Fax +85 6224 0030
m

DOperating Hours Monday to Fnday Sam to Spm

e GST Registration No. M400017735
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE -

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref Na: GR-18-103716

Date of Request 07/07r2018 Your Rel No Online Purchase

Cycle & Carriage Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Lid

330 Ubi Road 3

Singapore 408650

Dear SirMadam,

Enquiry Date Q7072018

Enquiry By Mars Ler Yeong Cherng

TP Vehicle No FBL1602U

Accident Date D4/072018

Enquiry Result

TP Vahicle No Insurar Perod of Insurance Insurer Tel No
FBL16802U AXA Insurance Pla Lid 21/06/2018-20/06/2019 8338 7288
Thank You

The images provided to you ame taken from the ongnal repons forwarded 1o the centne by the mempers of the General Insurance
Associgtion of Singapore and we lake ng responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatscaver for any
|oss or damage arising oul of or in connechon with the repors of their images.

This is a compuler genarated document and requires no signature

hitps://www.giarme.org.sg/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas&fuseaction=dsp_geninv... 7/7/2018



Invoice

Our Ref No: GR-18-103716

Date of Reguest oro7Tz0e

Cycle & Camage Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Lid
330 Ubi Road 3

Singapore 408850

Dear SirMadam,

TAX INVOICE

Your Ref No Oniine Purchase

Page 2 of 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580

Phone +65 6224 0010 Fax +85 6224 DO30
Operating Hours' Monday to Friday Sam to S5pm
GST Registration No: M400017735

Enquiry Date oTIoTR08

Enquiry By Mars Ler Yeong Cherng

TP Vehicla No FBL1602U

Accident Date D4/072018

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (S8)

TP Insurer Enguiry 187
GST Amount 013
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 200

Thank You

This is a compuler generated document and requires no signatura.

For GIARMC Official use
Date
[%] GIRDO [ | Cash | | Chegque

https://www. giarmc.org.sg/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas& fuseaction=dsp_geninv... 7/7/2018



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park. Singapore 408833

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6255 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-8607188-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

B SHENTON WAY #24-01

Ref CC4/ASM18012518/Uwb3g2

AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811 Sl I“II"M"WI"M |I
ATTN:ERNEST Code: ASM
1 y Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. FBL 1602V Veh. Inspected SGZ 11834
Policy No. P1830982 Coverage (3) 0.00
Claim No. SAMOONGP Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 10/07/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model KIA CERATO K3 (A) c.c 1501
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2m7
Chassis No. KMAFZ411MJIET40871 Colour BLUE
Odometer 14954 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOOD
3. Caonditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |215/45R17 NEXEN 7 mm
L/H Front Tyre |215/45R17 NEXEN 7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |215M45R17 NEXEN 7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |215/45 R17 NEXEN 7 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR N/S PORTION,
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date 04/07/2018 Inspection Date 1210772018
Survey held at CYCLE & CARRIAGE FULCO MOTOR DEALER PL
NO.330 UBI ROAD 3
SINGAPORE 408850
S5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE™ BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR; 2 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapare 408833
TEL G268 3561 FAX: 6258 4315

Reg No. 109607T198R GST Reg. No. 18-0607198-R Page No. 1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SGZ 1193A
aty Description of Parts Condition m;:?gu -”“"‘;{“’“"
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|K3 BODY KIT (SN) (CONSISTENT) EETED! DEEP ~ 1,800.00 1,800.00
1|COVER-REAR BUMPER (SN) [CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 688.00
LABOUR
1|COVER-REAR BUMPER ,CE (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY ~ 34700
1|LH REFLECTOR REFLEX (SN} (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY _ 99,00
1|LH SIDE BRACKET -RE (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY - 29.00
1|RH SIDE BRACKET -RE (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY s 2800
10|FASTENER -BUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT) MECESSARY 20.00 20.00
1|ULTRASONIC SENSOR AS (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY . 177.00
3.188.00 1.820.00
LABOUR
TO CHECK LIGHTING AND WIRING SYSTEM ON REAR BO.OD B80.00
ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS.
DIAGNOSTIC /ISCANNING NOT MECESSARY 250.00
TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER ,BODY KIT ETC 1,800.00 B800.00
STRAIGHTEN ,REFORM ,ALIGN ON REAR ACCIDENT ]
AFFECTED AREAS .INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF
COVER-REAR BUMPER
TO APPLY SEALANT KIT ON REAR BODY KIT. 100.00 100.00
SPRAY PAINTING ON REAR ACCIDENT AFFECTED 1.260.00 B40.00
AREAS
3.490.00 1.600.00
GRAND TOTAL 6,679.00 3.420.00
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | 3,420.00|

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18012518/Uwb3q2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Aopor |8 made solely for the use and benafit of the Cllen) named on tha fron page of this Report
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